‘ FRN: 0011244886 File Number: Submit Date: 05/10/2023 @ Call Sign: WIDP
Ebenezer Broadcas ting Network GUAYAMA

Facility ID: 18410 City:

P N
( Bml Children's Television Programming Report

State: PR

Service: Full Service Television | Purpose: Children's TV Programming Report = Status: Saved @ Status Date:

Information for year 2021

General Section Question Response
Information . :
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being Yes
filed with this application?
. Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant PP yp
Information Applicant
Applicant Address Phone Email Type
EBENEZER BROADCASTING Rafael Fuentes 7879990360 ingenieriacbn@gmail. Company
GROUP, INC. PO Box 13428 com
San Juan, Puerto Rico
00908
Puerto Rico
Contact Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Representatives . . :
(S)p Jorge R Figueroa, PE . Jorge R Figueroa, PE (787) ibs-pr@usa.net Technical
Consulting Engineer PO Box 903 2833 Representative
Jorge R Figueroa, PE Saint Just, Puerto Rico
00978-0903
Puerto Rico
Francisco R. Montero , Esq. . 1300 North 17th Street +1 (703 montero@fhhlaw.com  Legal
Fletcher, Heald & Hildreth, PLC 11th Floor 812-0400 Representative
Arlington, VA 22209
United States
GRAFTON OLIVERA GRAFTON OLIVERA +1 (941 GRAFTON. Technical
CONSULTING ENGINEER 5119 60th Drive E 323-0381 OLIVERA@ME.COM Representative

GRAFTON OLIVERA, P.E.
CONSULTING ENGINEER

Bradenton, FL 34203
United States



Children's Section Question Response

Television
. Station Type Station Type Independent
Information P yp P
Affiliated network
Nielsen DMA NA
Web Home Page Address
Digital Core Question Response
Programmin : : : , I , ,
9 9 Indicate which of the Core Programming safe harbor processing guidelines the station Category A, Option 1: Three-hours
elected to utilize during the covered reporting period to demonstrate compliance with the = per week (as averaged over a six-
Children's Television Act of 1990 (See 47 CFR Section 73.671(d)) month period) of Core Programming
State the total number of hours of regularly scheduled weekly Core Programming Q1: 7.0
broadcast per quarter by the station on its main program stream Q2:7.0
Q3:7.0
Q4:7.0
State the total number of hours of regularly scheduled weekly Core Programming Q1:7.0
broadcast per quarter by the station on a multicast stream Q2:7.0
Q3:7.0
Q4:7.0
Does the Licensee provide information identifying each Core Program aired on its Yes

station to publishers of program guides as required by 47 CFR Section 73.673?



Digital Core
Programs(3)

Digital Core Program (1 of 3)

Title of Program

Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00
AM and 10:00 PM?

Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and
under as a significant purpose?

Type of Core Programming

Total Times Aired

State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a
multicast stream

Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted
Length of Program
Age Range of Target Child Audience

For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the
program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?

Digital Core Program (2 of 3)

Title of Program

Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00
AM and 10:00 PM?

Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and
under as a significant purpose?

Type of Core Programming

Total Times Aired

State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a
multicast stream

Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted

Length of Program

Response

Bloque Infantil

Yes

Yes

Regularly scheduled

weekly program

260

Main Program
Stream
Q1:65.0,
Q2:65.0,
Q3:65.0,
Q4:65.0
Multicast Stream
Q1:0.0,
Q2:0.0,
Q3:0.0,

Q4:0.0

No

30 minutes

12 and under

Yes

Response

Aliento Kids

Yes

Yes

Regularly scheduled

weekly program

260

Main Program
Stream
Q1:65.0,
Q2:65.0,
Q3:65.0,
Q4:65.0
Multicast Stream
Q1:65.0,
Q2:65.0,
Q3:65.0,
Q4:65.0

No

30 minutes



Age Range of Target Child Audience

For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the
program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?

Digital Core Program (3 of 3)

Title of Program

Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00
AM and 10:00 PM?

Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and
under as a significant purpose?

Type of Core Programming

Total Times Aired

State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a
multicast stream

Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted
Length of Program
Age Range of Target Child Audience

For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the
program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?

12 and under

Yes

Response

Jotas de Cristo

Yes

Yes

Regularly scheduled

weekly program

25

Main Program
Stream
Q1:13.0,
Q2:13.0,
Q3:13.0,
Q4:13.0
Multicast Stream
Q1:0.0,
Q2:0.0,
Q3:0.0,

Q4:0.0

No

60 minutes

12 and under

Yes



Sponsored Core
Programming (0)

Liaison Contact
[Other Efforts

Question

Name of children's programming liaison
Address

City

State

Zip

Telephone Number

Email Address

Response

Rafael Fuentes

PO Box 13428

San Juan

PR

00926

(787) 999

ebntelevision@gmail.com



Attachments No Attachments.





