

Children's Television Programming Report

FRN: **0011244886** File Number: Submit Date: **05/10/2023** Call Sign: **WIDP** Facility ID: **18410** City:

GUAYAMA State: PR

Service: Full Service Television Purpose: Children's TV Programming Report Status: Saved Status Date:

Information for year 2021

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	Yes

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
EBENEZER BROADCASTING GROUP, INC.	Rafael Fuentes PO Box 13428 San Juan, Puerto Rico 00908 Puerto Rico	7879990360	ingenieriaebn@gmail. com	Company

Contact Representatives (3)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Jorge R Figueroa , PE . Consulting Engineer Jorge R Figueroa, PE	Jorge R Figueroa, PE PO Box 903 Saint Just, Puerto Rico 00978-0903 Puerto Rico	(787) 2833	ibs-pr@usa.net	Technical Representative
Francisco R. Montero , Esq Fletcher, Heald & Hildreth, PLC	1300 North 17th Street 11th Floor Arlington, VA 22209 United States	+1 (703 812-0400	montero@fhhlaw.com	Legal Representative
GRAFTON OLIVERA CONSULTING ENGINEER GRAFTON OLIVERA, P.E. CONSULTING ENGINEER	GRAFTON OLIVERA 5119 60th Drive E Bradenton, FL 34203 United States	+1 (941 323-0381	GRAFTON. OLIVERA@ME.COM	Technical Representative

Children's Television Information

Section	Question	Response
Station Type	Station Type	Independent
	Affiliated network	
	Nielsen DMA	NA
	Web Home Page Address	

Digital Core Programming

Question	Response
Indicate which of the Core Programming safe harbor processing guidelines the station elected to utilize during the covered reporting period to demonstrate compliance with the Children's Television Act of 1990 (See 47 CFR Section 73.671(d))	Category A, Option 1: Three-hours per week (as averaged over a sixmonth period) of Core Programming
State the total number of hours of regularly scheduled weekly Core Programming broadcast per quarter by the station on its main program stream	Q1: 7.0 Q2: 7.0 Q3: 7.0 Q4: 7.0
State the total number of hours of regularly scheduled weekly Core Programming broadcast per quarter by the station on a multicast stream	Q1: 7.0 Q2: 7.0 Q3: 7.0 Q4: 7.0
Does the Licensee provide information identifying each Core Program aired on its station to publishers of program guides as required by 47 CFR Section 73.673?	Yes

Digital Core Programs(3)

Digital Core Program (1 of 3)	Response
Title of Program	Bloque Infantil
Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00 AM and 10:00 PM?	Yes
Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and under as a significant purpose?	Yes
Type of Core Programming	Regularly scheduled weekly program
Total Times Aired	260
State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a multicast stream	Main Program Stream Q1:65.0, Q2:65.0, Q3:65.0, Q4:65.0 Multicast Stream Q1:0.0, Q2:0.0, Q3:0.0, Q4:0.0
Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted	No
Length of Program	30 minutes
Age Range of Target Child Audience	12 and under
For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?	Yes

Digital Core Program (2 of 3)	Response
Title of Program	Aliento Kids
Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00 AM and 10:00 PM?	Yes
Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and under as a significant purpose?	Yes
Type of Core Programming	Regularly scheduled weekly program
Total Times Aired	260
State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a multicast stream	Main Program Stream Q1:65.0, Q2:65.0, Q3:65.0, Q4:65.0 Multicast Stream Q1:65.0, Q2:65.0, Q3:65.0, Q4:65.0
Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted	No
Length of Program	30 minutes

Age Range of Target Child Audience	12 and under
For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?	Yes

Digital Core Program (3 of 3)	Response
Title of Program	Jotas de Cristo
Did each broadcast of the program, including any rescheduled preemptions, occur between 6:00 AM and 10:00 PM?	Yes
Does the program have serving the educational and informational needs of children ages 16 and under as a significant purpose?	Yes
Type of Core Programming	Regularly scheduled weekly program
Total Times Aired	25
State the number of hours the program was aired on the station's main program stream and/or a multicast stream	Main Program Stream Q1:13.0, Q2:13.0, Q3:13.0, Q4:13.0 Multicast Stream Q1:0.0, Q2:0.0, Q3:0.0, Q4:0.0
Were any regular scheduled weekly programs preempted	No
Length of Program	60 minutes
Age Range of Target Child Audience	12 and under
For each broadcast of the program on a commercial or Class A station, did the Licensee identify the program by displaying throughout the program the E/I symbol?	Yes

Sponsored Core Programming (0)

Liaison Contact /Other Efforts

Question	Response
Name of children's programming liaison	Rafael Fuentes
Address	PO Box 13428
City	San Juan
State	PR
Zip	00926
Telephone Number	(787) 999
Email Address	ebntelevision@gmail.com

Attachments

No Attachments.